12
24
26
28

15
17

12
19

20
21/23

19
20

2
4
21
25

Catholic Academy of Niagara Falls
2018 Tentative Calendar 2019

SEPTEMBER

Faculty Orientation

Pre-K Open House

First Day of School K - Gr. 8
Parent Orientation Night
Opening Liturgy

First Home-School Gathering

Diocesan Professional Development Day - No School

OCTOBER

Faculty Meeting - 11:00 Dismissal (K - 8)

Five Week Progress Reports

Columbus Day - No School

Regional Teacher Conference Day - No School
Picture Day

Home-School General Meeting

NOVEMBER

Faculty Meeting - 11:00 Dismissal (K - 8)
Veterans’ Day — No School

First Quarter Report Cards

8:30 Thanksgiving Liturgy

Thanksgiving Brunch

1:30 Honor Assembly

Parent Teacher Conferences

Thanksgiving Holiday - No School

DECEMBER

Faculty Meeting - 11:00 Dismissal (K - 8)
Christmas Program - 7pm

Christmas Program - 9am

Five Week Progress Reports

11:00 Dismissal Christmas Recess (All School)

JANUARY

School Resumes

Faculty Meeting -11:00 Dismissal (K — 8)
Martin Luther King Jr. Day — No School
Second Quarter Report Cards

1:30 Honor Assembly

28 — 31 Catholic Schools Week

FEBRUARY
1 Faculty Meeting - 11:00 Dismissal (K - 8)
18 & 19 President’s Day Observed — No School
20 Professional Development Day - No School
MARCH
1 Five Week Progress Report

Faculty Meeting - 11:00 Dismissal (K - 8)
Basket Auction Preview
2 Basket Auction

APRIL

2/3 NYS ELA Testing
5 Faculty Meeting — 11:00 Dismissal (K — 8)
15 — 26 Spring Recess

MAY
1/2 NYS Math Gr. 3-6
3 Faculty Meeting - 1100 Dismissal (K - 8)
8 Last Home-School Meeting

Teacher Recognition Dinner
16 5 Week Progress Report
17 May Crowning
23 Art Festival — Chiavetta’s Dinner
28 Spring Concert

JUNE

3—7 Final Assessments
7 Faculty Meeting — 11:00 Dismissal (K — 8)
10 Moving Up Day Visit for Students (K — 7)
12 9:00 PK 3 Program — last day
13 8:30 PK 4 Program — last day
11:30 Kindergarten Graduation — last day
17 Teacher Record Day — No School
20 Grade 8 Graduation — 6:30pm
21 Closing Liturgy — last day for Gr. 1 -7
Awards Ceremony — 10:30 Dismissal



