Catholic Academy of Niagara Falls 2018 Tentative Calendar 2019

	<u>SEPTEMBER</u>		<u>FEBRUARY</u>
4 5 12 24 26 28	Faculty Orientation Pre-K Open House First Day of School K - Gr. 8 Parent Orientation Night Opening Liturgy First Home-School Gathering Diocesan Professional Development Day - No School	1 18 & 19 20	Faculty Meeting – 11:00 Dismissal (K – 8) President's Day Observed – No School Professional Development Day – No School
	<u>OCTOBER</u>		<u>MARCH</u>
5 8 9 15 17	Faculty Meeting – 11:00 Dismissal (K – 8) Five Week Progress Reports Columbus Day – No School Regional Teacher Conference Day – No School Picture Day Home-School General Meeting	2	Five Week Progress Report Faculty Meeting – 11:00 Dismissal (K – 8) Basket Auction Preview Basket Auction
	<u>NOVEMBER</u>		<u>APRIL</u>
2 12 19 20 21/23	Faculty Meeting – 11:00 Dismissal (K – 8) Veterans' Day – No School First Quarter Report Cards 8:30 Thanksgiving Liturgy Thanksgiving Brunch 1:30 Honor Assembly Parent Teacher Conferences Thanksgiving Holiday – No School	2/3 5 15 – 26	NYS ELA Testing Faculty Meeting – 11:00 Dismissal (K – 8) Spring Recess
	<u>DECEMBER</u>		<u>MAY</u>
7 19 20	Faculty Meeting – 11:00 Dismissal (K – 8) Christmas Program – 7pm Christmas Program – 9am Five Week Progress Reports 11:00 Dismissal Christmas Recess (All School)	1/2 3 8 16 17 23 28	NYS Math Gr. 3 - 6 Faculty Meeting – 1100 Dismissal (K – 8) Last Home-School Meeting Teacher Recognition Dinner 5 Week Progress Report May Crowning Art Festival – Chiavetta's Dinner Spring Concert
	<u>JANUARY</u>		<u>JUNE</u>
2 4 21 25 28 – 31	School Resumes Faculty Meeting -11:00 Dismissal (K – 8) Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School Second Quarter Report Cards 1:30 Honor Assembly Catholic Schools Week	3 – 7 7 10 12 13 17 20 21	Final Assessments Faculty Meeting – 11:00 Dismissal (K – 8) Moving Up Day Visit for Students (K – 7) 9:00 PK 3 Program – last day 8:30 PK 4 Program – last day 11:30 Kindergarten Graduation – last day Teacher Record Day – No School Grade 8 Graduation – 6:30pm Closing Liturgy – last day for Gr. 1 – 7 Awards Ceremony – 10:30 Dismissal